
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, E 921.29 F
FOR POB, CONT N 199.39 FT, E 196
FT, W 196.67 FT TO POB. EX RD R/

GLOVER ROBERT ALLEN
295 SW MARCH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-040

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU

10/14/2024 tommy 0.90 14,850 0 0 14,850

STANDARD
2

38,076
9,750
14,850
62,676
24,096
38,580

HX HB 25,000
13,580
62,676

0

55,141

1313/2757 4/21/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA F GLOVER

ROBERT A GLOVER

1214/1573 5/11/2011 WD U I 30 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM M & CHRISSA A

ROBERT A & ANGELA F
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XFOB:1:1: SUWANNEE MANOR ID#155324112 & 155324112A

000050947 Electrical Servic 0 10/02/2024

2012HX Base Yr

295 SW MARCH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,474 107.6400 64.58 95,191 1995 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 36,268

USP 200 35 70 1,808

1,604 1,474 38,076

BAS= W52 S27 E17 USP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E35 N27$.

BAS

52

27

17

35

27

USP10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

9,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 15,000.00 16,500.00 14,850


